
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

219 

310 

312 

228 

230 

213 

307 

306 

225 

279 

236 

319 

295 

318 

308 

309 

305 

Name 
Rinus van Kalmthout 
Jack McCarthy 
Ricky Donison 
Luc Willemse 
Alessandro Trombelli 
Josh White 
Jessica Backman 
Felix Kotyk 
Mauricio van der Laan 
Julien Falchero 
Denis Mavlanov 
Jerko Patrik 
Michel Biffiger 
Artem Arestov 
Salvatore Chry Lerede 
Stephanie Le Vesconte 
Joona Varis 

Nat. 

NLD 

GBR 

IND 

NLD 

ITA 

GBR 

SWE 

AUT 

ESP 

FRA 

RUS 

HUN 

CHE 

RUS 

ITA 

GBR 

FIN 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

DR 

CRG 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

FA Kart 

MBA Corsa 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Race Team 

Daems Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Team TKP 

KR Sport 

Coles Racing 

DAEMS Racing 

VPDR 

CRG SPA 

Sonic Racing Kart 

KR Sport 

Pro Kart Team Hungary 

Spirit Racing 

Max Racing 

Karting Club Pista Jonica 

Coles Racing 

VRT 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

Total Tm 

9:23.292 

9:24.852 

9:24.956 

9:26.637 

9:27.382 

9:27.546 

9:28.205 

9:29.365 

9:29.584 

9:29.691 

9:29.989 

9:32.488 

9:33.967 

9:34.433 

9:36.820 

9:37.618 

6:08.040 

Diff 

1.560 

1.664 

3.345 

4.090 

4.254 

4.913 

6.073 

6.292 

6.399 

6.697 

9.196 

10.675 

11.141 

13.528 

14.326 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

50.961 

51.051 

50.665 

50.951 

50.919 

50.890 

51.005 

51.110 

51.037 

50.911 

50.768 

51.452 

51.454 

51.160 

51.457 

51.536 

51.289 

In Lap 

9 

7 

11 

7 

5 

5 

8 

2 

3 

10 

11 

4 

11 

2 

2 

2 

6 

km/h 

91,976 

91,814 

92,514 

91,994 

92,052 

92,105 

91,897 

91,708 

91,839 

92,067 

92,326 

91,098 

91,095 

91,618 

91,090 

90,950 

91,388 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 228 time penalty 3 sec. / leaving corridor 2 wheels 

Margin of Victory 

1.560 

Ø km/h 

91,532 

Best Lap Tm 

50.665 

km/h 

92,514 

Best Lap by 

312 - Ricky Donison 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Int. Open Adria/Italy 
Rotax Seniors 

RACE 9 Qualifying Heat 3 A-C 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:02:36 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

24.10.2015 14:00 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


